900211580 01/09/2012

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER	
EFFECTIVE DATE:	12/31/2011	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
The Ricwel Corporation		12/31/2011	CORPORATION: OHIO

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ExamWorks, Inc.	
Street Address:	3280 Peachtree Road, Suite 2625	
City:	Atlanta	
State/Country:	GEORGIA	
Postal Code:	30305	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2545331	EFILE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (678)420-9301

Email: tmdocketing@ballardspahr.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Correspondent Name: Winston Folmar

Address Line 1: 999 Peachtree Street, Suite 1000
Address Line 4: Atlanta, GEORGIA 30309

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	36357.1010US	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Winston Folmar	
Signature:	/W. Folmar/	

TRADEMARK REEL: 004693 FRAME: 0910 OP \$40,00 2545

900211580

Date:	01/09/2012
Total Attachments: 3 source=Ricwel Merger - DE Certificate of O source=Ricwel Merger - DE Certificate of O source=Ricwel Merger - DE Certificate of O	wnership and Merger (12 31 11)#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 004693 FRAME: 0911 Delaware

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF OWNERSHIP, WHICH MERGES:

"THE RICWEL CORPORATION", AN OHIO CORPORATION,

WITH AND INTO "EXAMWORKS, INC." UNDER THE NAME OF "EXAMWORKS, INC.", A CORPORATION ORGANIZED AND EXISTING UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, AS RECEIVED AND FILED IN THIS OFFICE THE THIRTIETH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2011, AT 12:47 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF OWNERSHIP IS THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2011.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

4342019 8100M

DATE: 01-03-12

AUTHENT\[CATION: 9269575

TRADEMARK REEL: 004693 FRAME: 0912

Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State

111356077

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 12:47 PM 12/30/2011 FILED 12:47 PM 12/30/2011

RV 111356077 - 4342019 FILE CERTIFICATE OF OWNERSHIP AND MERGER

OF

THE RICWEL CORPORATION

(an Ohio corporation)

WITH AND INTO EXAMWORKS, INC.

(a Delaware corporation)

Pursuant to Section 253 of the Delaware General Corporation Law, ExamWorks, Inc., a Delaware corporation (the "Parent"), does hereby certify as follows, relating to the merger (the "Merger") of The Ricwel Corporation, an Ohio corporation (the "Subsidiary"), with and into the Parent, with the Parent remaining as the surviving corporation:

FIRST: The Parent is incorporated in the State of Delaware pursuant to the Delaware General Corporation Law (the "DGCL"). The Subsidiary is incorporated in the State of Ohio pursuant to the Ohio General Corporation Law.

SECOND: The Parent owns all of the outstanding shares of capital stock of the Subsidiary.

THIRD: The Board of Directors of the Parent determined to merge the Subsidiary with and into the Parent pursuant to Section 253 of the DGCL, by adopting the following resolution:

RESOLVED, that the merger of The Ricwel Corporation, an Ohio corporation, with and into ExamWorks, Inc., a Delaware corporation, is hereby authorized and approved, such merger to be effective as of December 31, 2011, and each of the appropriate officers and representatives of ExamWorks, Inc., is hereby empowered and directed to take such actions and to execute and deliver such certificates and other documents such person deems necessary to effectuate the merger.

FOURTH: The Parent shall be the surviving corporation of the Merger.

FIFTH: The certificate of incorporation of the Parent in effect immediately prior to the effective time of the Merger shall be the certificate of incorporation of the surviving corporation.

SIXTH: The Merger shall be effective on December 31, 2011, following the filing of this Certificate of Ownership and Merger with the Secretary of State of Delaware.

[Certification appears on following page.]

TRADEMARK REEL: 004693 FRAME: 0913

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Parent has caused this Certificate of Ownership and Merger to be executed by its duly authorized officer as of December 30, 2011.

RECORDED: 01/09/2012

*** * * * * * *	3 X 7 A	ADIZC	INIC
EXAM	. YY 1	JKKS,	, IINC.

/s/ Clare Arguedas

Name: Clare Arguedas
Title: General Counsel and Vice President

TRADEMARK REEL: 004693 FRAME: 0914